MSGC - MADRAS 4.3.16

OPEN
1 Karen Mitchell
2 Amy Smith
3 Marty Fox

2500 NOVICE
1 Alicia Meadors
2 Kate Grace
3 Darnella Peterson

1000 NOVICE
1 Bekkie Bowerman
2 Bobbie Jo Rosauer
3 Josie Dockery
4 MeaganTallman
5 Alicia Meadors
6 Brandy Schanno
7 Stephanie Kaseberg
8 Julia Guscete
9 Lacie Brant
Catherine White

5D

1 Bekkie Bowerman

2/3 Marty Fox
2/3 Karen Mitchell

4 Kimberly Olson

Ledoux
Kat
FX IMA Dandy Handy

DC
Bidding War
June

Blazin Lucky Charms
Jackie Bugs Skiper
Faith

Lenas Dry Gun

Rose

Willy

CPR First Copy

Arnie

Blazin Lucky Charms
Pistol Packing Twist

Soula

16.826
17.743
18.263

17.708
21.781
24.243

16.652
17.825
17.958
18.326
18.834
19.142
19.462
19.942
23.003
NT

16.652
16.826
16.826
16.952

$90.00

$60.00

$60.00
$45.00
$30.00

$97.60
$32.20
$32.20



2D

3D

4D

5D

1 Kimberly Olson
2 Rory Phelan
3 Bobbie Jo Rosauer

1 Claire Bender

2 Amy Smith

3 Christy Kruse

4 Josie Dockey

5 Shelby Nicks

6 Tonya Bender

7 L] Hammack

8 Cathy McAllister
9 Darnella Peterson

1 Lacey Garber

2 Marty Fox

3 Cathy McAllister
4 Amanda Bain

5 Julia Guscette

6 Rachel Hampton
7 Christine Conley

1 Crystal Alley

2 Stephanie Kaseberg

3 Crystal Alley
4 Kate Grace
Catherine White

Diva Biankus
Docs Red Boone
Jackie Bugs Skipper

Indy

Kat

Joey Bob
Faith
Colonel
Dreamy
Tee
Ladd
June

Chick

Ima Dandy Handy
Laredo

Whippit

Misty Kash King
Sooner

Odie

Peanut

Sampson
Bidding War
Arnie

17.235
17.278
17.647

17.712
17.743
17.810
17.908
17.930
17.979
18.025
18.087
18.129

18.222
18.263
18.293
18.341
18.508
18.586
18.597

18.965
19.462
20.128
21.781
NT

$82.00
$54.00

$74.80
$49.20

$97.00
$44.00

$51.40
$33.60



